1 1	A: 111
10	444
	01
	(6

PATD

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

D.	E	C			V	Fin	
		MAR	-	1	2018	CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON	
	ASI		 (18)	<u>.</u>	NTHO	1.8	

Date of Notification (1) 2/28/18			of Building 1 Real	(2)		September of	M	IAR	1	20	18	1				
Agencies Notified Ty	pe Notification			Street A	Address	-			1000	Egop (-
EPA X	Initial Amended		-		- 2917 E ate, Zip C		ick Pik	e			ASSE			TVC EVE		&
DOL	Amendment Emergency	(including	-		enceville		8648		Villeston			es-residence i				
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation				of Contact rt Grece		Telephone Number									
Name of Facility Where Abat	ement is Takin	g Place (3	()	FAC	ILITY INF	Type of Eacility	e of Facility (4)									
Route 1 Realty LLC		9 - 1400 (0	6			School (K-12)										
Street Address 2907 Brunswick Pike								Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes etc.)								es,
City (5) Lawrenceville							Square Feet 1,600		# of 2	Floors		Bldg. Age 50+				
County (6) Mercer					Code (7) USE ONLY	,		Current Use (P Commercial		f beir	ng dem	nolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire Vertex	ed by Building (Owner (8)		ASC	M No.			of Abatement Co	ontra	ctor	(9)					
Street Address 700 Turner Industrial W					Street	Address B National Ro	nad									
City, State, Zip Code Aston, PA 19014	City, State, Zip Code						City, S	State, Zip Code on, PA 19341								
Project Manager for Monitorin Dave Turotsy	ng Firm			Telepho	ne No. 58-8902		Teleph	ione No. 872-8884			Licens 0116).			
Start Date (10)			d Con	ompletion Date (11) Name				of OSHA Monito	r		0110	1				
3/14/18 Occupancy Status During Aba	atement (Chec	3/17/18		EMS				SL et Address								
Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entire F	Period of A	baten	ment 200 Route					rth							
Abatement Performed O Other – Describe:	outside of Norm	al Facility	Hours	3	tate, Zip Code aminson, NJ	į,										
Scope of Work (Check All Tha	at Apply)															
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		passeng	enova emolit				×	Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure								
		ls	Locati	on				I Non-Exempte	ea (*)	and	Non-F	riabi	e Pro	CONTRACT NO	ement	t
Location of		N	ormal Sole	ly	2.0		scription							Ту	/pe	
Asbestos-Containing Mate <u>TO BE ABATED</u> In Facility (13)	enai (ACM) <u>D</u>	Mai	ntenar odial S (12)	nce/	Asbes (i.e.	thermal surface	aining M systems cing, VA niscellan			(S	nount pecify or LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A									=	**	ate	·e
Crawlspace, re	2000			X		.05	acpi			6	LF		X			
Crawlspace, fro	ont			X			acpi			25	5 LF		X			
										-30						
Name of Registered Waste Ha	1	JDEP Wauler ID		Cubic of Was		Name of				dfill						
Waste Management					- C	4		GROW	SC41230012	.anc	lfill		THE P			
City, State Trenton, NJ						Dispos TBD	al Date	City, Sta Morris		, PA						
Completed by Jack Bally	npleted by Title				ger	ature 201 Bally (W) Date 2/28/18				18						



	80	707	THE T	100
THE	A		100	10
1	1	13	E.	3
191	Jan 200	-		

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

- 1	vrin'	F 1-1	orm

Date of Notification (1) 2/28/18				to NJAC		113		وموني الاندار والمسائلة المادة	No make un							
				of Building 1 Realt		Operator	(2)			MAR	- 1	201	8	B. market		
Agencies Notified EPA DEP DEP DOL Type Notification Initial Amended Amendment #			City, Sta	- 2917 E ate, Zip Co	ode	1 - 1000 111 11 11 10 10 10	е		ASSESTED CONTROL &							
			Name o	enceville of Contact of Greces		8648			Telephone Number							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Route 1 Realty LLC Street Address	Place (3)		FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATI	Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)										
2911 Brunswick Pike City (5) Lawrenceville							Other (i.e. private & cometc.) Square Feet # of Floo				nercial buildings, ho			es,		
County (6) Mercer				Code (7))			,600 2 5 urrent Use (Prior if being demolished)				50+				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building On Vertex	wner (8)		ASCM No. Name of A ecoservi				of Aba	tement Co	ntractor	(9)						
Street Address 700 Turner Industrial Way, Suite 105	5		Street A				et Address 3 B National Road									
City, State, Zip Code Aston, PA 19014	n, PA 19014							ip Code 19341								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Dave Turotsy Start Date (10)	Scheduler		610-558-8902 48							License N 01161	lo.					
0// /// 0	3/17/18		ipicaon	EMSL Street Address												
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:	riod of Al	batem	nent 200 Route 130 No City, State, Zip Code Cinnaminson, NJ					130 Nor	th							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If	_	enovat emoliti	0.753.1			×	Ful Mir Glo	I Containm ii-Enclosure vebag Pro	e cedure	Negative F			÷			
Location of	No	ocatio	y		Des	scription	nf					Abate Ty				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Main Custo	(12)	ice/ taff?		tos Conta thermal surfac	aining M	aterial insula T, or		(S	mount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
Basement	Yes	No	N/A X	7	Fransite	e heat	shield	1	1!	5 SF	Х		е			
2nd floor			Х		, ar lore	Tile				0 SF	X					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Waste Management	500000	IDEP Wauler ID	700000000000000000000000000000000000000	Cubic of Was			Name of GROW		red Landfill dfill							
City, State Trenton, NJ					Dispos TBD	al Date		City, State Morrisv		4						
Completed by Jack Bally	Title Sr. Pro	oject	Manag	ger	Si (gnature	k/	Ball	ı a	Da 2/:	te 28/18	3				

B & G proj. #:

2017-135 A

State of NJ
Notification of Asbestos Abatement
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Baopioj. #.			**				12		Check #	# 8850				_
Date of Notification	1 (1)	LLN	lame of Rui	Idina Own	er/Operator (2)			1) RAF	2 0 0	7 [[-	and the second	. 1	
10 12 1/12 17	1/118	"	Sunstone) <u>ec</u> e			7	District of the last	
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati	on S	treet Addre	ss				ĦΤ	111			Π	11	
EPA DEP	☐ Initial		67 East		ice			Ш	U MAR -	1 201	8	L	4	
X DOL	X Amenda		ity, State, Z Morristo	lip Code wn, NJ (07960				ASBESTOS	rana e	O: 8	1	- TETRORETER	
▼ DOH		IN	ame of Con	tact				-	Telephone	Married Street, Street	THE PERSONS NAMED IN		+	-
☐ DCA	☐ Cancella	ition	Dan Kh	oshaba	E				-				A(4)))	
	L			FAC	ILITY INFORM	ATION								
Name of facility wh	here abatement is	s taking pla	ace (3)					П	Type of Facility (4					
Commercial/0	Office Propert	ies							=	(K - 12)	thor th	on V	12\	
Street Address								11		apter 8 (O Private/Co			12)	
18 Bank Stre	et							11	Bldgs./l	Homes, et	tc.		lg. Ag	70
City (5)		Cour	nty (6)			Con	nty Code (7)	- 1	Square Feet	# 01 11001	s	DIC	ıy. A	je
	NII 07000		F 5050				te use only)	11	Current Use (Pr	ior if being	g dem	olishe	d)	
Morristown,			orris					Ш	Commercial/	Office F	rope	erties		
Name of Monitorin		Bldg. Own	er (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abateme		eachdra teachdean Chair					
			B & G Res						on, Inc.		_			
Street Address 35 Technolo	ogy Drive						105 Ryersor	n Ro	oad					
City, State, Zip Coo Warren, NJ							City, State, Zip Co Lincoln Par		IJ 07035					
Project Manager fo	or Monitoring Firm		Ph	one Numb	per	-	Telephone Number			License	Numb	per		
Christopher	Seib		90	8-668-7	777		(973)696-6869 00378							
Scheduled Start Da	ate (10)	Sched	d. Completion	on Date (1	1)		Name of OSHA M B & G Resto							
10/16/2017		05/	31/2018				Street Address	Street Address						-
Occupancy Status	During Abatemer	nt (Check o	only one)				105 Ryersor	n Ro	ad					
	d/vacated during erformed outside						City, State, Zip Co	de						
Describe:		or normal	radiity fiodi	-		_	LincolnPark	N.I	07035					
Other-Descri		٨					LincolnPark, NJ 07035							
Demolition		() Renovation	าก			X F	full Containment w	/nens	ative pressure F	Glove	מ ממ	ocedi	TO.	
>3 sf or >3 lf		≥160 sf or				NO. 100	Mini-enclosure	noge		Non-fr				
			n normally	used solel	vl					21	R	R	Е	1_
Location of asbestos-co			enance/cus		1	on of a	sbestos-containing	3	Amount		e m	e	n	E n
material to b abated in fac		Yes	T No	T N/A	material (_	3	(Specify S LF)	For	0	a	c a	C
		165	No	N/A							v e	 	р	1_
throughout be	sement			X	pipe insula				1,100 lf		X	片		#
basement				×	duct insul		dampening clot	h	230 sf		X	H	님	11
basement basement				X	The second secon	-	panel board		5 sf 30 sf		X	H	片	計
exterior facac	de			×	door cault		parier board		100 lf		X	H	H	計
Registered Waste	Hauler		EP Hauler I		Cubic Yards of				_andfill					1_
B & G Restora	ition, Inc.		19563		40		Control of the last of the las	vn F	Resource & Re	ecovery	Cen	ter	-	
City, State Lincoln Park,	NJ			10/16/	Date 17 - 05/31/2	018	City, State Tullytow	n, F	PA				·	
Completed by (Prin		Title Secreta	rv/Treasi	irer	Signature	1	Gordana Lun	a		Date	7/20	10		

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement

B & G proj. #: 2018-56B (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) Check # 8849 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 10 12 1/12 17 1/11 18 1 Sunstone Hotels LLC Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address ☐ EPA MAR - 1 2018 X 67 East Park Place Initial ☐ DEP City, State, Zip Code X DOL Amendment Morristown, NJ 07960 ASSESTOR CONTROL & X DOH Name of Contact LTelephone Number Cancellation DCA Dan Khoshaba **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K - 12) Commercial/Office Properties Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (Private/Commercial 19 - 21 Market Street Bldgs./Homes, etc. Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) County (6) County Code (7) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Morristown, NJ 07960 Morris Commercial/Office Properties Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. Whitestone Associates B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address Street Address 35 Technology Drive 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Warren, NJ 07059 Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number Telephone Number License Number Christopher Seib 908-668-7777 (973)696-6869 00378 Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Start Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11) B & G Restoration, Inc. 03/09/2018 03/30/2018 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 105 Ryerson Road Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Other-Describe: LincolnPark, NJ 07035 Scope of Work (check all that apply) X Demolition Renovation ☐ Full Containment w/negative pressure Glovebag procedure >3 sf or >3 If >160 sf or >260 lf Mini-enclosure Non-friable procedure Is location normally used solely Location of asbestos-containing by maintenance/custodial E e Description of asbestos-containing n staff(12) Amount material to be n m material (ACM) C (Specify SF or abated in facility (13) 0 C Yes a No N/A L D restaurant kitchen area Black mirror mastic-behind mirrors 130 sf X Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Hauler ID# Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill B & G Restoration, Inc. 19563 Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center City, State Disposal Date City, State

03/09/18 - 03/30/18

Signature

Tullytown, PA

Date

02/27/2018

Gordana Luna

Lincoln Park, NJ

Gordana Luna

Completed by (Print or Type)

Title

Secretary/Treasurer

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Check # 25547

Date of Notification (1) 2/27/2	2018			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Roberson									11/7	īe.			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	Address	-				1 5 0		ij 	<u>\ </u>	15			
X EPA	Initial									1				Sentiment			
DEP DOL	Amended Amendmen Emergency		_	City, St	ate, Zip C	Code	North	Brunswick, N	17 089	MA O2		1 2	018	at the same of the			
⊠ DOH	justification)		3		of Contact		100000		Te	lephone Nu	mber.		CARRE	-			
DCA	Cancellation	1				Robers			f			1	MOL	. &			
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Takir	ng Place (3)	FAC	ILIIY INF	ORMAT	ION	Type of Facility (4)									
	Residentia	al .						School (K-12)									
Street Address								Subchapte	er 8 (Oth	ner than K-1 & commerc	2) ial bui	ldings	, hom	es,			
City (5)	th Brunswick,	NJ 089	02					Square Feet 3000	# 0	of Floors	Bldg. Age 90 +/-						
County (6)	ldlesex				Code (7)	n		Current Use (P	rior if be	_2 _	hed)	-	-				
Name of Monitoring Firm I	Hired by Building	Owner (8))	ASC	Л No.			ne of Abatement Contractor (9)									
MECS Street Address								ens Environm	ental S	Services,	Inc.						
PO Bo	x 341							eet Address D Box 322									
	rfield, NJ 0851	5					100000	y, State, Zip Code lentown, NJ 08501									
Project Manager for Monit Ryan Broad				Telepho 609 2	ne No. 98-407(0		one No. 259-9688		License N	lo.						
Start Date (10) 3/12/2018		Schedul		mpletion	Date (11)			of OSHA Monito	r	00.00							
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec	k Only Or		70720			200000-0000	Address									
Facility Closed/Vacat	ed During Entire	Period of	Abater	ment			PO B	ox 341									
Abatement Performer Other – Describe: 88	d Outside of Norn am to 4 pm	nal Facility	/ Hour					tate, Zip Code sterfield, NJ 0	8515								
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)	52-52-															
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Printering.	Renova Demoli				×	Full Containn Mini-Enclosus Glovebag Pro	e	Negative F	Pressu	re					
		Т						Non-Exempte		d Non-Friat	le Pro						
Location of	nf.		Locat	0.00		D					Abaten Type						
Asbestos-Containing M	faterial (ACM)		d Sole			tos Conta		aterial (ACM)	A	mount			ш	STEE S			
TO BE ABAT In Facility		0.00	todial	4 CONTROL 10 CONTROL 1	(i.e.	surfac	cing, VAT	insulation, Γ, or		Specify or LF)	Remova	Re	ncap	Encl			
(13)		-	(12)	_		other m	niscellan	eous)			oval	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
Basemer	nt	Yes	No X	N/A	Th	ermal F	Pine In	sulation	3	40 If	X		te	U .			
						- I	ipo iri	- Calculott			A						
Name of Registered Waste Stevens Environmenta			1 20	IJDEP W lauler ID 18292	No.	Oubic Y		Name of Fairles		red Landfill Ifill							
City, State Allentown, NJ						Disposi	al Date 6/2018	City, Star		Α							
Completed by Mahlon E. Stevens		Title Proje	ct Ma	nager		5-58/04/19/2	gnature	(11)	/	Da		te 2/27/18					
ASB-41 (R-06-08)						7	* Do not	use this form for	r asbest	os licensure			activiti	ies.			

CK4926

MAY 11

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)				Nan	ne of Buildir	ng Owner/Operator	(2)					-1		
	18	_		V	erizon Co	mmunications	/ Job #80	1-5261 Chec	A#9925	1 2	018	Distance of		
Agencies Notified Type Noti	fication			Stre	et Address			1 1			400100004	-		
				10	00 Greenv	vood Avenue		ACCO	Mariera de la James de La Carlo de La James de	attention of the	2 marro	-		
☑ DOLWD ☐ Amend					City, State, Zip Code ASSESTED COMPTO									
	dment #_				Jenkintown, PA 19046									
DCA Emerg	ency (inc	luding	3		e of Contac	8	T=							
(NJAC 5:23-8) justific	14 NOW 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				ex Baylor		Telephone Number							
				1		NFORMATION								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	s Taking	Place	(3)	.,	CILIT I	VIORWATION	Type of Facility	(4)			-			
Verizon- Pompton Lakes			,				School (K-1							
Street Address							Subchapter	8 (Other than k	(-12)					
8 Hamburg Turnpike							Other (i.e., p homes, etc.	orivate and com	mercial b	ouildir	ıgs,			
City (5)		- 38					Square Feet	# of Floors	Te	Bldg. A	\00			
Pompton Lakes, NJ							Oquale i eet	# 011 10015	15	nug. A	-ge			
County (6)			_	Cor	inty Code /7	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	rior if bains dan	!:					
Passaic				1000	inty Code (/	(STATE USE ONLY)	Offices	nor it being den	nolisnea)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu	ilding Ou	unor /	0)	ASCN	I NIa	Name of Alice								
USA Environmental	iliding Ov	viier (٥)	ASCIV	I NO.	Name of Abateme)						
Street Address						AbateTech, Ir	nc.							
						Street Address								
8436 Enterprise Ave.						30 Maple Ave. PO Box 25								
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Code									
Philadelphia, PA 19153 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm						Lumberton, N	IJ 08048							
Mark Jenkins			3333	phone		Telephone No.		License No.	•8					
	0-1-11		75,000		5-5810	609-265-2107		00529						
3 / _12_ / 18	Schedule 3				18	Name of OSHA M								
Occupancy Status During Abatement		35.				EMSL Analyti Street Address	cai							
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During En		5.00	1970	ment			Month							
Abatement Performed Outside of N					scribe	200 Route 130								
Time of Abatement:AM	PM/	5PM-	1:30/	AM		City, State, Zip Co Cinnaminson,								
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					1	Ommanin Son,	, 140 00077							
□ >2 of or >2 #		7 -					ainment with Neg	gative Pressure						
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if		Ren Den				☐ Mini-Enclo								
-		1 DOI	ionao				npted (*) and No	n-Friable Proce	dure					
			ocati						-	atem	ent T	vpe		
Location of			ormal			Description of				_				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACN TO BE ABATED	A)	Used	tena			tos Containing Mate		Amount	em	Repair	nca	ncl		
IN Facility	(Custo	dial S		(I.e.	, thermal systems in surfacing, VAT,		(Specify SF or LF)	Remova	ai-	sde	Enclosure		
(13)	_		(12)		4	other miscellaneo		or or Ery	-		Encapsulate	Ге		
2 nd Floor Mechanical Equipment		'es	No	N/A										
Room		_			Pipe Fitt	ting Insulation		25 LF						
2nd Floor Mechanical Equipmen	it 🛭				Duct Ins	ulation		250 SF						
2 nd Floor Lunch Locker Room			\boxtimes		Pipe Fitt	ing Insulation		8 LF						
] [
lame of Registered Waste Hauler			1111325	IDEP V		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	tered Landfill			-	-		
AbateTech, Inc.				uler ID 18750	2 1 1 2 Care (a)	Waste 25	G.R.O.W.S.	Landfill						
City, State				10/30		Disposal Date	City, State					-		
Lumberton, NJ						3/14/18	Tullytown,	PA						
completed By (Print or Type)	Title					Signature	7	1	Date					
Gwendolyn Trumbetti		ratio	ns C	oordi	nator	Chive	n M	4	3/3	1.1.	0			
SB-41						- CAME	V	/	010	4/1	2			

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.